Access

Point
Uritin

TP-LINK EAP115 1PORT POE 300Mbps TAVAN TIPI
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP110 1PORT 300Mbps TAVAN TiPIi
ACCESS POINT

TENDA 0S3 5GHZ 867Mbps OUTDOOR ACCES POINT

TP-LINK CPE210 1PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TENDA I24 AC1200 1PORT POE TAVAN TiPi
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK CPE220 2PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK CPE510 2PORT 300Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

TP-LINK CPE710 1PORT POE 867Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

HPE ARUBA R2W96A AP11 1PORT POE 1200Mbps
ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP225 1PORT POE 867Mbps TAVAN TIPI
ACCESS POINT

UBIOUITI LITEBEAM AC GEN2 ACCESS POINT (LBE-
5AC-GEN2)

UBIQUITI UBNT UNIFI AP AC LITE (UAP-AC-
LITE)

Marka

TpLink

TpLink

Tenda

TpLink

Tenda

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

Hpe

TpLink

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

3

Fiyat

31,22

31,63

38,52

45,42

47,72

50,55

57,50

64,40

74,75

75,90

77,05

98,90
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usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



S

HPE ARUBA R4W02A INSTANT ON AP22 RW A POINT

UBIQUITI UNIFI U6 PRO ACCESS POINT (U6-PRO)

HPE ARUBA R2H28A AP-505(RW) 1PORT POE
1200Mbps ACCES POINT

TP-LINK TL-WA801IN 1PORT 300Mbps ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK EAP115 1PORT POE 300Mbps DUVAR TIPI
ACCESS POINT

TENDA 01 2PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

TP-LINK EAP110 1PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TENDA i9 1PORT POE 300Mbps TAVAN TIPI
ACCESS POINT

TENDA 01-5G 867MBPS 1+KM OUTDOOR CPE ACCESS
POINT

TENDA 09 1PORT POE 867Mbps OUTDOOR ACCESS
POINT

TP-LINK EAP225 3PORT POE 1200Mbps DUVAR
TIPI ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP230 AC1200 1PORT POE DUVAR
TIPI ACCES POINT

TP-LINK EAP225 AC1200 1PORT POE OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TENDA I29 AX3000 Wi-Fi 6 TAVAN TiPI POE
ACCESS POINT

Hpe

Ubiquiti

Hpe

TpLink

TpLink

Tenda

TpLink

Tenda

Tenda

Tenda

TpLink

TpLink

TpLink

Tenda

5+

123,

188,

263,

20,99

28,63

29,33

33,92

33,92

36,22

57,96

63,19

69,80

74,57

87,40
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60
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usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



TP-LINK DECO E4 AC1200 2PORT ACCESS
POINT(IKILI PAKET)

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC MESH (UAP-AC-M)

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC ACCES POINT IN WALL
(UAP-AC-IW) (SADECE POE SWITH ILE
CALISIR)

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC LONG RANGE (UAP-AC-LR)

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC MESH PRO (UAP-AC-M-PRO)

UBIQUITI UNIFI NANOHD 4x4 MIMO WI-FI ACCESS
POINT (UAP-NANOHD)

TP-LINK OMADA EAP620 HD AX1800 DUVAR TiPi
ACCESS POINT

UBIQUITI UBNT UNIFI AC LITE (UAP-AC LITE-5)
ADAPTORSUZ 5'LI PAKET

UBIQUITI 5GHZ POWERBEAM AIRMAX 400MM (PBE-
M5-400) 5'LI PAKET

UBIQUITI UNIFI AP AC LONG RANGE (UAP-AC-LR-
5) ADAPTORSUZ 5'LI PAKET

TpLink

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

TpLink

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

Ubiquiti

88,46 USD

103,39
usb

105,80
usb

115,00
usb

213,90
usb

217,35
usb

253,00
usb

419,75
usb

465,75
usb

534,75
usb



